## P12000102442

•					
(Requestor's Name)					
(Add	dress)				
`	•				
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
• •					
·					

Office Use Only



700242533987

12/17/12--01014--002 \*\*78.75

12 DEC 17 ANII: 28

bm 12/18/12

The InspireU Group, Inc.

5414 Harden Ave

Orange Park FL 32065

The InspireU Group, Inc. a Florida Not For Profit Corporation has no intention of revoking the Articles of dissolution.

Ronnell Crittenden

**Executive Director** 

904-520-3983

12 DEC 17 AH 11: 28

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: The Tuspice (PROPOSED CORPORAT	aroup, IN	c		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status		
FROM: Ronnell Crittenden  Name (Printed or typed)				
5414 Harden Ave	• • • •			

Daytime Telephone number

\*\*Crittendew1@yahoo.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

Address

City, State & Zip

Orange Park FL 32065

904-520-3983

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corp	NAME Poration shall be: The Inspire	J Group, Inc.	
54	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 14 Harden Ave ange Park FL 32065	Mailing addre	ess. if different is:
ARTICLE III P The purpose for whi	URPOSE ch the corporation is organized is: An	y and All Business	
The number of share	SHARES s of stock is: 500 INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	RECTORS	
	e: Ronnell Crittenden Executive Director	Name and Title:	
Address:	5414 Harden Ave	Address:	
	Orange Park FL 32065		
Name and Titl Address:	e:		
Name and Titl Address:	e:	Name and Title:Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Flori	da street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	eptable) of the registered agent is:	· ·
Name:	Ronnell Crittenden		P ⊇s
Address:	5414 Harden Ave	<del></del>	<b>₩</b> <u>\$</u> \$
	Orange Park FL 32065		_ 95.
ARTICLE VII	NCORPORATOR		<b>→</b> 5%
	ess of the Incorporator is:		<b>≥</b> 86 8
Name:	Ronnell Crittenden		
Address:	5414 Harden Ave		<b></b>
	Orange Park FL 32065		<b>73</b> 5 7 7
Having been named this certificate, I am	d as registered agent to accept service of familiar with and accept the appointment	of process for the above stated corporat nent as registered agent and ugree to act	ion at the place designated in in this capacity
0	I Euttenden		12/12/2012
Monnet	Required Signature/Registered A	Agent	12/13/2012 Date
I submit this docum document to the Dep	nent and affirm that the facts stated h partment of State constitutes a third de	erein are true. I am aware that the fals gree felony as provided for in s.817.155,	se information submitted in a F.S.
0.	11 soft		12/12/2010
ronnel	Required Signature/Incorpora	tor	12/13/2012.

The InspireU Group, Inc.

5414 Harden Ave

Orange Park FL 32065

Additional Article.

Article V111: The Effective Date Shall be January 01, 2013